MUD BOX CEILING RING
A863CFX
Extended Product Type A863CFX
Product ID 7TAA234020R0024
EAN 0034481190677
Catalog Description MUD BOX CEILING RING
Long Description Ceiling Ring for Mud Box Base.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0034481190677EAN
034481190677UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
3925900000Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
24 piecePackage Level 1 Units
12.75 in
324 mm
Package Level 1 Width
7.875 in
200 mm
Package Level 1 Height
13.375 in
340 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
1080 piecePackage Level 2 Units
Additional Information
CarlonBrand / Label
BlueColor
20080116Effective Date
PolycarbonateMaterial
0Number of Batteries
PLASTIC FIXTURE RINGProduct Name
4.496 Inches x 4.496 Inches x 1.130 InchesSize
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
A863CFXData Sheet, Technical
Information
A863CFXInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
39121321UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4469 >> Plaster compensation ringIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Commercial Fittings
Categories
2A863CFX